MONDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone

11:15 am Yoga-flex
12:00 pm Sea Kayaking

1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa

TUESpAY

10:00 am Craft Zone
11:00 am Pamper Time
12:00 pm Marine Marvels

1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa

WEDNESPAY

10:00 am Craft Zone
11:15 am Yoga-flex
12:00 pm Snorkel Adventure

1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa

THURSDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone
11:00 am Crystal Vibrations

12:00 pm Sand Sculpting &
Beach Games

1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa

2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

5:30 pm

2:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

2:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

‘Paint like a pro’ Art Class

Cookie Creations

Hermit Crab Discovery and Crab Races

Fish Feeding Frenzy

Island Scavenger Hunt
Dhivehi Discovery
Cycle Adventure

Fish Feeding Frenzy

Movie Matinee
Green Fingers
Clownfish Feeding at the Fish Lab

Fish Feeding Frenzy

Wishing Tree Walk

Sand Sculpting & Beach Games

Fish Feeding Frenzy

RIDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone
11:00 am Coral Reef Building
12:30 pm Make Your Own Pizza

1:00 pm Pizza Lunch at Kuda Velaa

SATURDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone

11:15 am Dosha Discovery
& Secret Spa Tour

12:00 pm Snorkel Adventure

1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa

SUNDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone
11:15 am Mini Ayurvedic Immersion
12:00 pm Meet the Divers

1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa

2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm

5:30 pm

2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Movie Matinee
All Stars Tennis

Fish Feeding Frenzy

Games & Puzzles
Herb Hunting & Mocktail Making

Cycle Adventure

Fish Feeding Frenzy

Cupcake Creations
Lizard & Fruit Bat Safari
Cycle Adventure

Fish Feeding Frenzy
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WEEKLY
ROGRAMME

From Coral Reef Building to Wishing Tree Walks, Snorkel Adventures to
Scavenger Hunts, Lizard Safaris to Dosha Discovery, our seven-day
programme features up to eight daily activities to excite, delight and entice
you. Join us for an hour at a time, or all day every day. Whatever you
decide, the fun starts here.




