

MONDAY

'Paint like a pro' Art Class 10:00 am Craft Zone 2:30 pm 11:15 am Yoga-flex 3:30 pm Cookie Creations 12:00 pm Sea Kayaking 4:30 pm Hermit Crab Discovery and Crab Races 1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa 5:30 pm Fish Feeding Frenzy

TUESDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone 2:00 pm Island Scavenger Hunt Pamper Time 11:00 am 3:30 pm Dhivehi Discovery 12:00 pm Marine Marvels 4:30 pm Cycle Adventure 1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa 5:30 pm Fish Feeding Frenzy

WEDNESDAY

10:00 am Craft Zone 2:00 pm Movie Matinee 11:15 am Yoga-flex 4:00 pm Green Fingers 12:00 pm Snorkel Adventure 5:00 pm Clownfish Feeding at the Fish Lab 1:00 pm Lunch at Kuda Velaa Fish Feeding Frenzy 5:30 pm

THURSDAY

10:00 amCraft Zone2:30 pmWishing Tree Walk11:00 amCrystal Vibrations4:30 pmSand Sculpting & Beach Games12:00 pmSand Sculpting & Beach Games5:30 pmFish Feeding Frenzy1:00 pmLunch at Kuda Velaa



Pizza Lunch at Kuda Velaa

FRIDAY

1:00 pm

10:00 amCraft Zone2:00 pmMovie Matinee11:00 amCoral Reef Building4:00 pmAll Stars Tennis12:30 pmMake Your Own Pizza5:30 pmFish Feeding Frenzy

SATURDAY

10:00 am	Craft Zone	2:00 pm	Games & Puzzles
11:15 am	Dosha Discovery	3:00 pm	Herb Hunting & Mocktail Making
	& Secret Spa Tour	4:30 pm	Cycle Adventure
12:00 pm	Snorkel Adventure	5:30 pm	Fish Feeding Frenzy
1:00 pm	Lunch at Kuda Velaa	oloo piii	Tion Feeding Frenzy

SUNDAY

10:00 am	Craft Zone	2:00 pm	Cupcake Creations
11:15 am	Mini Ayurvedic Immersion	4:00 pm	Lizard & Fruit Bat Safari
12:00 pm	Meet the Divers	5:00 pm	Cycle Adventure
1:00 pm	Lunch at Kuda Velaa	5:30 pm	Fish Feeding Frenzy



WEEKLY PROGRAMME

From Coral Reef Building to Wishing Tree Walks, Snorkel Adventures to Scavenger Hunts, Lizard Safaris to Dosha Discovery, our seven-day programme features up to eight daily activities to excite, delight and entice you. Join us for an hour at a time, or all day every day. Whatever you decide, the fun starts here.

